PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens Elite Screens China Ltd.| Elite Screens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia
Section 1: Screen Design
1.1 What is it for?
The Saker Series is an electric projection screen that embodies all the virtues of quality,
durability, and aesthetic value. It utilizes our
a wide viewing angle to allow the audience to see the image from anywhere in the

 Extra top black masking border for high ceiling installations
 Flush hidden wall mounts allow s
 Plug & Play ready, no hardwire installation required
Quality and Reliability
 Synchronous motor has silent operation and low power consumption
 GREENGUARD® and GREENGUARD® Gold (UL 2818) Certified for indoor a
2.2 Certifications
2.3 Model Numbers
Model Number Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Viewing
Height (in)
SK84XHW-E24 84" 16:9 41.2
SK100XHW-E24 100" 16:9 49.0
SK110XHW-E24 110" 16:9 53.9
SK120XHW-E20 120" 16:9 58.8
SK135XHW-E18 135" 16:9 66.2
SK150XHW-E12 150" 16:9 73.5
SK100NXW-E24 100" 16:10 53.0
SK120NXW-E12 120" 16:10 63.6
SK180XVW2-E4 180" 4:3 108.0
SK180XHW2-E12 180" 16:9 88.3
PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India Elite Screens China Ltd.| Elite Screens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia
Internal Radio Frequency/Infrared receivers with IR, RF remotes included